
27.09.2023

19556

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

3236

2640

 65795

 7105

125,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

794,00 g

7,50 mm

PIC 19556

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.161,00 g

98,20 mm

70,70 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  131

 140

 115

 102

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

22551Tätowier-Nr.:

07.03.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


